Spring 2018 Graduate Timetable

TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

8:30

9:00

P539

WB

VCC

9:30

10:00

P544
PS07A

WB
RdS

VCC
ECS 128

P544
PS07A

WB
RdS

VCC
ECS 128

10:30

WB

11:00

P521A

JA

Cle C118

P521A

JA

Cle C118

11:30

A504

AB

Ell 503

12:00

12:30

1:00

P535

WB

VCC

1:30

AS11

SE

Cle D132

2:00

A\ 4

P522 TRIUMEF instructors

P522

TRIUMEF instructors

2:30

P539

WB

VCC

Ell 062

A561/661

KT

Ell 162

3:00

3:30

PS01A

AR

Ell 161

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

AB = Arif Babul

JA = Justin Albert
AR = Adam Ritz

VCC = Victoria Cancer Clinic

Cle = Clearihue Bldg

WB = Wayne Beckham (coordinator)
KT = Karun Thanjavur

SE = Sara Ellison

ECS = Engineering Computer Science Bldg

RdS = Rogerio de Sousa

Ell = Elliott Bldg

FH = Falk Herwig (coordinator)

NOTE: P545 is a web-based course and P546 is a Clinical Shadowing so they are not timetabled. P522 is presented via teleconference.




